
lvleadow Lark Transport, lnc
291 3 tt/illennium Circle
Billings, MT 59102

Owner Operator
Settlement

Owner Operator

Eric Thomas
1521 1 Park Row
Apt 314
Houston, TX77084

Settlement lnformation

Load # Origin Destination Mlles Tractor Ship Date

2033263 Joliet, lL Victoria, TX 1 100 1917 03t06t2020 Freight Earning 1670.00 @78To
Fuel Surcharge

Fuel: 1917 CHANNAHON lL
Cash Advance

Fuel: 1917 HAYTI MO

1,302.60
330.00

-316.08
-80.50

-196.34
1,039.68

Total: '1,039.68

Deductions
Down Payment Assistance truck 1917

Fuel Tax

lnsurance Pool

Physical Damage lnsurance

Reserve

Standard Deductions + Plate Trk # 1917 , E. Thomas

McKinney LT Rental 520762

Down Payment Advance

Fuel Tax

lnsurance Pool High % Lease

Physical Damage lnurance

Reserve OwnerOp

Standard Deductions + Plate

Trailer Rent

OY'n

DPA

FUELTX

INSHD

INSPDNTL

RSV-OO

SDPL

TLRENT

03t15t2020

03t15t2020

0311512020

03t15t2020

03t15t2020

03t15t2020

03t1512020

-200.00

-25.00

-35.00

-42.66

-50.00

-'150.00

-370.00

Total: -872.66

\\D 1t2\eo3

Settlement Summary

Total Loads: 1 | Total Miles: 1,100

Earnings Year to Date
Total Load Earninqs: 1,632.60 1,632.60

Gross Earnings

Deductions

1,632.60 1,632.60

Total Other Deductions -1,465.58

Total Deductions -1,465.58

Grand Total 167.02

n tr\P

Settlement #:24273
Settlement D ale: 03 I 19 I 2020 1 2:43
Payment Method: Direct deposit

Current Settlement


